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TAYLOR UNIVERSITY 
Chapel Time: 10:00-10:45 AM - Mon.-Wed.-Fri. 

FALL CHAPEL SCHEDULE: 

Wed. September 4, 1991 
Jay Kesler 
Fri. Sept. 6 
Academic Convocation 
Mon. - Fri. Sept. 9-13 
FALL RENEWAL WEEK Theme: " Harvesting Spirit Fruit" 
Speakers: Jay Kesler 

Paul House 
Dan Yutzy 
Mark Cosgrove 
Charles Gifford 
Win Corduan 
Bill Heth 
Shelly Chapin 
Robert Cameron, Family Radio, Newark, NJ 

(Including two new sessions, Tues. and Thurs. mornings, 6:45-7:45) 
Mon. Sept. 16 
Larry Helyer 
Wed. Sept. 18 
Taylor World Outreach Chapel 
Fri. Sept. 20 
Walt Campbell, Dean of Students 
Mon. Sept. 23 
Taylor Student Organization Chapel 
Wed. Sept. 25 .. 
"The Cowboy Preacher, The Mystic Professor and The Secular Prophet" 
Chuck Gifford, Win Corduan, Harvey Lyon 
Fri. Sept. 27 
CVD, Jay Kesler 
Mon. Sept. 29 
Rev. Petros Roukas, Westminister Presbyterian Church, Muncie 
Wed. Oct. 2 
"Dealing With Death" 
Mrs. Marilyn Heavelin 
Fri. Oct. 4 
Joe Romine and Coaching Staff 
Mon. Oct. 7 
Charles Gifford with Local Church Emphasis and Local Pastors 
Wed. Oct. 9 
Mu Kappa Chapel (Missionary Kids) 
Fri. Oct. 11 
Professor Jim Coe 
Mon. Oct. 14 
"Biblical Exposition on Music" 
Richard Stanislaw 
Wed. Oct. 16 
Bill Pannell, T.U. Board of Trustees 
Fri. Oct. 18 
Homecoming Chapel 
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Mon. Oct. 21 
Eire Hoheisel, Executive Dir. of Love and Action 
Wed. Oct. 23 
Campus Praise and Worship 
Fri. Oct. 25 
Parents' Weekend/CVD, Jay Kesler 
Mon. Oct. 28 
Vernon Grounds, Denver Seminary 
Wed. Oct. 30 
Mary Carter Smith, African Folklorist 
Fri. Nov. 1 
MSO Chapel, Benjamin Baker 
Mon. Nov. 4 
Char Binkley, WBCL 
Wed. Nov. 6 
Russ Hollingsworth in Concert 
Fri. Nov. 8 
Academic Chapel with Bruce Lockerbie 
Mon.-Fri., Nov. 11-15 
World Opportunities Week 
Mon. Nov. 18 
Chip Jaggers _ 
Wed. Nov. 20 
Heritage Chapel 
Fri. Nov. 22 
Worship with Scripture and Choruses 
Student Assistants to Pastor Gifford 
Mon. Nov. 25 
Thanksgiving Worship Chapel 
1st Advent Candle 
Wed. Dec. 4 
Jay Kesler 
2nd Advent Candle 
Fri. Dec. 6 
Women Hall Directors 
3rd Advent Candle 
Mon. Dec. 9 - ~iriiu~ ~~ rkat\Ql 
Char 1 es Gifford -·;.....-. 
4th Advent Candle 
Wed. Dec. 11 
Christmas Worship Chapel 
Christ Candle 
Fri. Dec. 13 
Christmas Celebration Chapel 

Interterm Chapels will be held on Mon.-Wed.-Fri., 10:00-10:45 
Speakers TBA 



INTERTERM CHAPEL SCHEDULE 
~0:00 ~0:4.5 AM 

MONDAY, JANUARY 6 

President Jay Kesler 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8 -~ A~'f\.s~ 
Senior Seminar 

\\ CJAti 8\iAA Scuulrai&L\~ t ~ 
"f~of ~~to4l" I 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 10 

Dr. Keith Phillips 
World Impact, Inc. 

MONDAY, JANUARY 13 

Professor Andy Whipple 
"Cookbook Christianity?" 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 15 

AMAMBAZO 
"The Sounds of Faith" 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 17 

Professor Kevin Dernmitt 

MONDAY, JANUARY 20 

Mr. Dolphus Weary, Mendenhall Ministries 
Observing Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 22 

New Faculty Chapel 
Becky Moore, Coordinator 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 24 

Coach Dale Carlson 

MONDAY, JANUARY 27 

Professor Jessica Rousselow 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 29 

Professor Dwight Mikkelson 

~992 
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SPRING CHAPEL SCHEDULE, 1992 

' t~ -~~~ ''A...,.· .... t::J. Mon. Feb. 3 -<.J~~\..CI'r ... """"~! 
Ci:larles Cifferd<J 
Wed. Feb. 5 
~ f'<CN\ U>llyMore. 
Fri. Feb. 7 . 
Fred Yazzie 
4 Corners Native American Ministries 
Mon-Fri., Feb. 10-14 
SPRING SPIRITUAL RENEWAL WEEK . 
Becky Tirabassi 
"My Partner Ministries" 
Mon. Feb. 17 
Bur Shilling and 
"The Children of the Light" 
Wed. Feb. 19 
Lighthouse '92 
Fri. Feb. 21 
Professor Dick Squiers 
"Environment and Scripture" 
Mon. Feb. 24 
Professor Gary Newton 
Wed. Feb. 26 
MSO Chapel 
Oscar Underwood and Spirit Choir 
Fri. Feb. 28 
World Christian Fellowship ChaP.el 
Mon.-Fri. Mar. 2-6 
SINGLENESS WEEK 
Robert Wolgemuth 
Mon. Mar. 9 
Jay Kesler 
Wed. Mar. 11 
Rev. Stuart LRrd, Chaplain, DePauw Un~versity 
Fri. Mar. 13 -P~o. ~veMQr- w{ ()t-. ~~51~ ~ 
Professor Bar bar a Di ekey, {Farly P:t: e:!thl' t:er ian 5etv1 e~ 
Mon . Mar. 16 
Youth Conference Promotion Chapel 
Wed. Mar. 18 
Praise and Worship Chapel 
Fri. Mar. 20 
Godfrey Kelsaw, African-American 
Mon. Mar. 30 
~:SK(~\N~~'(\f\S'- ~'i 
Wed. Apt) ~ u ) 
~~ e~(;\u~ 
Fri. Apr. 3 
International Students Chapel 
Mon. Apr. 6 

Gospel Choir 

John Gilmore, Madisonville Baptist Church, Cincinnati 

l\~'1' ~~ '~ ~ ftwe.tr AQ.~~, 
Nc;- ~ ~«t Esc~~~ 
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Wed. Apr. 8 
Jack Chapin, Arab World Ministries 

I ' w , · ~• Fri. Apr. 10 
CVD and NSLC 
Jay Kesler 
Mon. Apr. 13 
Dr. Paul Kooistra, President (. PCi\rw·~ OAb~~~t) 
National Seminary of the Presbyterian Church in 
Wed. Apr. 15 0 C1 
Easter Worship Chapel - C>r. {\·l~r-ol YD\t-~· 
Wed. Apr. 22 /1_, ~ 
International Studies Chapel - ~~ et' 
Fri. Apr. 24 
Youth Conference Chapel - dti'W\ ~~\6 
Man . Apr . 2 7 d 
John Fischer, BTA Ministries 
Wed. Apr. 29 
lf'Blr G('t:(()t Caw'\hf q~ W "' ~tty 
Fri. May 1 
CVD, Jay Kesler 
Mon. May 4 
ciJIB'A Lo.""'f (a~c;. 4 ?~. 0(.3.1~ "6""~ 
Wed. May 6 
a~r Do\/\ ooL«e.. 
Fri. May 8 
Remembrance Chapel 
Mon. May 11 
Recognition Convocation --

America 

Wed. May · 13 5 C' 
T.W.O. Conunissioning Chapel- CA.rv\~~ o\. ~r\1\~ 
Fri. May 15 
Jay Kesler 

. . ; . 

. ... .._ : 

i · . <· 
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